
 

 



 

 

For more information and bookings, please contact: 

CruiseBay 

201-202, 2nd Floor, Jewel Tower, Koregaon Park, Pune 411001 

Tel: 020-66442999  Email: info@cruisebay.in 

Website: www.cruisebay.com  



Book your cruise worry free with Holland America Line’s Cancellation Protection Plans. 

Terms & Conditions: 

*Fares are based on Promo(s) QE. Featured fares are per person per night based on double occupancy, cruise or 

Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares are in U.S. dollars. All savings amounts are included in the fares shown. Taxes, Fees & 

Port Expenses are additional and range from $39.50 to $702.00. Subject to availability. Offers are applicable on 

select 2019 & 2020 departures. 

Savings amounts per stateroom are based on a discount off Launch Fares on a space available basis at time of 

booking on select sailings only. This promotional fare has a 50% reduced deposit that is 100% non-refundable unless 

one of our Cancellation Protection Plans is purchased at time of booking. Reduced Deposit is valid for new bookings 

only. Bookings made on voyages requiring immediate final payment are not eligible for a reduced deposit. 

Suite offer: Premium Internet Package is per person for guests 1 and 2 sharing a stateroom and valued from $139.99 

for a 7-day cruise, up to $699.99 for a 81+ day cruise. 

Offers have limited space, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply. 
  

 

 

 


